Libra Sheath
User Guide
Dignity, Respect, Quality & Commitment
Contents
Libra Sheath
Selecting Your Libra Sheath
Sheath Fitting; Tips and Tricks
Instructions for Use

18.
GB Soft Skin
Barrier Wipes
Barrier Wipes leave a
protective layer on the skin.
This provides a “barrier”
between the skin and sheath
adhesive to prevent irritation.
Barrier wipes maximise the
effectiveness of the sheath in
use.
13.
Order Codes
Libra Sheath - Prescription
Code Style Size Qty PIP Code
GBLSS24 Standard 24mm 30 388-2461
GBLSS28 Standard 28mm 30 388-2479
GBLSS31 Standard 31mm 30 388-2487
GBLSS33 Standard 33mm 30 404-4046
GBLSS35 Standard 35mm 30 388-2495
GBLSS40 Standard 40mm 30 388-2503
GBLSW24 Wide Band 24mm 30 388-2560
GBLSW28 Wide Band 28mm 30 388-2578
GBLSW31 Wide Band 31mm 30 388-2586
GBLSW33 Wide Band 33mm 30 404-4061
GBLSW35 Wide Band 35mm 30 388-2594
GBLSW40 Wide Band 40mm 30 388-2602
GBLSP24 Pop On 24mm 30 388-2511
GBLSP28 Pop On 28mm 30 388-2529
GBLSP31 Pop On 31mm 30 388-2537
GBLSP33 Pop On 33mm 30 404-4053
GBLSP35 Pop On 35mm 30 388-2545
GBLSP40 Pop On 40mm 30 388-2552
GB Soft Skin Range - Prescription
Code Description Qty PIP Code
10380A GB Soft Skin Medical Adhesive Remover
Spray